
2021-22  Linn-Mar Wrestling Schedule
Day Date Opponent Level Place Time

Thurs. Dec. 2 Iowa City Liberty JV/V Linn-Mar 6:15 pm
Fri/Sat Dec. 3

Dec. 4
Dan Gable Donnybrook V Coralville

XTream Arena
Noon

10:00 am
Sat. Dec. 4 CR Kennedy Tourney JV CR Kennedy 9:00 am

Mon. Dec. 6 9/10 Tourney 9/10 CR Prairie MS 5:00 pm
Thurs. Dec. 9 Wahlert JV/V Wahlert 6:15 pm
Mon. Dec. 13 Vinton JV Tourney JV Vinton 4:30 pm
Thurs. Dec. 16 Cedar Falls JV/V Cedar Falls 6:15 pm
Fri/Sat Dec. 17

Dec. 18
Battle of Waterloo Duals V Young Arena TBD

TBD
Sat. Dec. 18 North Linn Tourney JV North Linn 8:30 am

Thurs. Jan. 6 Western Dubuque JV/V Linn-Mar 6:15 pm
Sat. Jan. 8 Linn-Mar Dual Tourney V Linn-Mar 9:00 am

Mon. Jan. 10 9/10 Tourney 9/10 CR Washington 6:00 pm
Thurs. Jan. 13 CR Prairie JV/V CR Prairie 6:15 pm

Sat. Jan. 15 Bob Sharp Invitational JV/V Ankeny 10:00 am
Sat. Jan. 15 Independence JV Independence 9:00 am

Mon. Jan. 17 9/10  Crandic 9/10 IC Liberty 5:00 pm
Thurs. Jan. 20 Iowa City City High JV/V Linn-Mar 6:15 pm

Sat. Jan. 22 Clinton Tourney V Clinton 9:00 am
Sat. Jan. 22 Bettendorf Tourney JV Bettendorf 9:00 am
Sat. Jan. 29 MVC Tourney V CR Jefferson 10:00 am

Thurs. Feb. 3 CR Washington JV/V Linn-Mar 6:15 pm
Sat. Feb. 5 9-10/ JV  MVC Tourney JV Western Dubuque 9:30  am

Wed. Feb. 9 Regional Duals V TBD 6:00 pm
Sat. Feb. 12 District Tourney V CR Jefferson 11:00 am

Wed. Feb. 16 State Duals V Wells Fargo TBD
Thurs.-

Sat.
Feb.
17-19

State
Tournament

V Wells Fargo TBD

Web Page: www.linnmarwrestling.com Twitter: @linnmarwrestlin
Instagram: Linn-Mar Wrestling Snapchat:  lm-wrestling

Facebook:  Linn-Mar Wrestling

http://www.linnmarwrestling.com


2021-22 Linn-Mar Female Wrestling Schedule

Day Date Opponent Level Place Time
Fri/Sat Dec. 3

Dec. 4
Dan Gable Donnybrook F Coralville

XTream Arena
Noon

10:00 am
Sat. Dec. 4 CR Kennedy Tourney F CR Kennedy 9:00 am

Mon. Dec. 13 Vinton F Vinton 4:30 pm

Mon. Jan. 3 Anamosa F Anamosa 5:00 pm

Sat. Jan. 15 Independence F Independence 9:00 am

Mon. Jan. 17 Solon F Solon Middle
School

4:30 pm

Fri/Sat Jan 21
Jan 22

State F XTream Arena TBD
TBD


